InnovationIn-Ceiling Subwoofer
BP-SUB-12PAK
www.TruAudio.com 888.858.1555 198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737
BP-SUB-12
Time to bring the power to your next home theater install.  Our new bandpass 12" in-ceiling
subwoofer is available and shipping.  Perfect design to move large amounts of air through
a port tube, driving the low end with full depth and punchy bass at higher volumes.  Finished
with our signature Ghost style frameless grill, which matches the complementary speakers
seamlessly.
Innovation
www.TruAudio.com 888.858.1555 198 North Old Highway 91 Hurricane, UT 84737
Innovation
OPTIONAL
SQUARE GRILL
GR-G/P6S
In-Ceiling Subwoofer
BP-SUB-12PAK
POWERED BY
TRU-S500DSP
MOUNTING KIT
INCLUDED
SPECS
TRU-S500DSP
Power Output:
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):
Equalizer:
Adjustable Low Pass Crossover:
Adjustable Slope:
Line Level Input Sensitivity:
Phase Control:
Auto Turn-on Sensitivity:
Extrenal Trigger:
Thermal Protection Circuit:
Night Mode:
Remote Control:
Single Ended and Balance Input:
Dimensions (with rack mounts):
Weight:
Fuse:
Family:
500 Watts (RMS @ 4Ω)
<1%
Adjustable Built-in 10-Band (-6dB to +6dB)
40Hz to 160Hz / 1 Hz Increments
6dB-40dB
190 mV
0 to 315° / 45° Increments
3 mV @ 50 Hz
12V
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
19” W (483mm),1.75” H (45mm),10.38” D (264mm)
16 lbs. (7.26kg)
8 Amp (120V), 4 Amp (240V)
BP-SUB-12
Speaker Type:
Woofer:
Power:
Impedance:
Freq Response:
Sensitivity:
Grill Type:
Cabinet Dims:
Family:
Bandpass subwoofer
12” Aluminum
350 watts
4 Ω
35 - 120 Hz
88 dB
Ghost style, frameless
17” (432mm) H,
17” (432mm) W,
11” (279mm) D
BP-SUB-12PAK
Includes:
Family:
(1) BP-SUB-12
(1) TRU-S500DSP Amplifier